Evening Autotest #1 18 MAY » Detailed Finalised Event 19th May 2022 13:03

Class

Autotest

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

B - FWD
Touring
cars
(3.67m to
4.09m)

E - Sports
cars

E - Sports
cars

E - Sports
cars

E - Sports
cars

Entry

08
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02

0

(o))

04

03

07

05

09
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14

20

Driver Skill

Jim pullar Standard

Lloyd

Standard
Covey
Chris
Smith Standard
Grahame
Standen Standard
Katie
Smith Standard
Alan
Scott Standard
Ut Novice
Ovenden
Ryan .
Gilley Novice
brian Standard
grant

Kev lower Standard

IZach Standard
ower
Josh
Smith Expert
Des
T Standard

Club

Mmk

Mmkmc

Maidstone

Blackpalfrey

Maidstone

SDMC
MMKMC

Maidstone
and Mid
Kent

Maidstone

madstone
and mid
kent

7oaks
7oaks

MMKMC

MMKMC

Champs

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Clubman

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Car

Ford
Ka

Ford
KA

Ford
Ka

Suzuki
ignis

VW
Fox

VW
Polo

mgzr

Mazda
mx5

Mazda
mx5

Mazda
MX5

Mazda
MX-5

Capacity

998

1380

1700

1599

1599

1498

1200

1272

1800

1600
1600

2000

2000

Test A

(36.5) (36.4)
=36.4

(33.7) (34.3)
=33.7

(36.6) (38.3)
=36.6

(40.3) (35.4)
=35.4

(37.9) (38.7)
=37.9

(48.7) (39.4)
=39.4

(36.4) (35.1)
=35.1

(39.9) (37.3)
=37.3

(39.0) (37.9)
=37.9

(36.4) (34.2)
=34.2

Test B

(49.9) (46.9)
=46.9

(49.3) (49.1)
=49.1

(49.2) (48.2)
=48.2

(55.8:WT)
(57.5) =57.5

(54.0)
(565.7+1Cone)
=54.0

(50.4) (54.7)
=50.4

(56.5) (55.0)
=55.0

(55.8) (60.3)
=55.8

(53.3)
(65.0+1Cone)
=53.3

(50.3) (46.9)
=46.9

(35.7+1Cone) (45.6) (51.6)

(34.3) =34.3

(35.9) (37.9)
=35.9

(44.5)

(46.6+1Cone)

=44.5

=45.6
(54.7+1Cone)
(NR) =64.7

(53.5) (62.6)
=53.5

Test C

(36.2) (35.6)
=35.6

(41.7) (34.6)
=34.6

(38.6) (40.9)
=38.6

(36.2) (38.0)
=36.2

(36.1:WT)
(36.8) =36.8

(38.5) (40.8)
=38.5

(45.6) (45.6)
=456

(49.9) (61.0)
=49.9

(47.0) (47.5)
=47.0

(39.4) (36.4)
=36.4

(36.7) (36.1)
=36.1

(40.8) (39.9)
=39.9

(41.5) (45.8)
=415

Test D Test E Test F

(32.3) (33.3) (54.9) (61.6) (64.6) (68.0)
=32.3 =54.9 =64.6

(58.4+1Cone)
(56.3+1Cone)
=66.3

(31.2) (30.6)
=30.6

(65.5) (64.6)
=64.6

(37.8) (34.8) (56.3) (57.2) (66.3) (67.8)

=34.8 =56.3 =66.3
(20.6:WT)  (60.1) (56.3) (fo’giiv)n
(32.8) =32.8 =563 =67.2

(34.7) (32.0) (63.1) (63.5) (68.6) (69.5)

=32.0 =63.1 =68.6
(37.6:WT)  (68.1) (69.1) (66.9) (65.5)

(33.3)=33.3  =68.1 =65.5

(52.8) (41.5)  (66.1:WT) (130.9)

=415 (66.7) =66.7 (69.1) =69.1
(72.6)
(40‘33)6(.376'7) (65'5%5(.%5'8) (74-1;12%one)
43.2
(33.(7+1C)one) (Gefggi&“) (7zfg;i7-4)
=43.2 : ’

(31.4) (31.5) (67.7+1Cone) (66.8) (65.8)
=31.4 (61.2) =61.2 =65.8

(32.5) (32.1) (58.4+1Cone) (67.1) (65.4)
=32.1 (62.4) =62.4 =65.4

(35.2) (34.2) (69.4) (65.8) (71.2) (70.2)
=34.2 =65.8 =70.2

(36.8) (35.2) (67.6) (67.5) (82.8) (73.6)
=35.2 =67.5 =73.6

Total

270.7

278.9

280.8

285.4

292.4

295.2

313

318.1

314.2

275.9

275.9

310.7

315.8

Class

Overall

11

14

12

10

13

Award

1st in
Class

2nd in
Class

3rd in
Class

1st in
Class

1st in
Class

2nd in
Class

3rd in
Class



E - Sports
cars

E - Sports
cars

E - Sports
cars

E - Sports
cars

F -
Specials
& 4WD
Touring
cars

G -
Production
Electric
Cars

J - Juniors

15

13

12

19

16

17

18

Jamie
Woolley Standard
Ben .
Sinclair NBTED
Rick .
Sinclair Novice
Jonathan
Hewatt S
Ste.phen Standard
Stringer
Chris .
Novice
Spree
Honey .
Sherwood e

Borough 18
MC

MMKMC

MMKMC

MMKMC

Mmkmc

mmkmc

Seven
Oaks Motor
Club

Southern

Autotest

Championship

Clubman

Mazda
MX5

Reliant
SS1

Reliant
SS1

Mazda
MX5

Sylva
Striker

bmw

VW
Lupo

1598

1600

1600

2000

1600

n/a

1400

(37.5) (40.2)
=375

(39.7) (43.1)
=39.7

(39.7) (39.3)
=39.3

(43.0) (37.9)
=37.9

(35.5) (33.5)
=33.5

(36.3:WT)
(39.0) =39.0

(155.9)
(143.1)
=143.1

(59.8)

(68.9+1Cone)

=59.8
(58.4)

59.7+1Cone)

=58.4

(58.7) (63.2)
=58.7

(57.9) (61.7)
=57.9

(44.6) (43.7)
=43.7

(61.8) (NR)
=61.8

(151.4) (NR)
=151.4

(45.5) (43.8)
=43.8

(44.0) (44.4)
=44.0

(45.6) (43.8)
=43.8

(45.0) (43.5)
=435

(36.8) (34.3)
=34.3

(60.2) (49.2)
=49.2

(120.5)
(128.5+1Cone)
=120.5

(35.6) (33.5)
=335

(49.8) (36.9)
=36.9

(41.9) (41.7)
=41.7

(68.5) (47.4)
=47.4

(29.9) (33.5)
=29.9

(42.2:WT)
(49.1) =49.1

(81.3:WT)
(166.2)
=166.2

(78.2) (76.3)
=76.3

(71.3)
(72.9:WT)
=71.3

(69.7) (71.7)
=69.7

(76.2) (86.8)
=76.2

(60.8) (54.9)
=54.9

(71.7:WT)
(82.9) =82.9

(122.7)
(142.8)
=122.7

(78.8) (72.8)
=72.8

(75.6) (75.6)
=75.6

(76.5) (77.6)
=76.5

(83.6)
(101.0) =83.6

(63.1) (76.3)
=63.1

(37.8:WT)
(105.2)
=105.2

(96.8) (83.2)
=83.2

323.7

325.9

329.7

346.5

259.4

387.2

787.1

15

16

17

18

19

20

Fastest
Time of
the Day

1st in
Class

1st in
Class



